
12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  1  2  0  0  4

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  2  1  3  1  14

Cpf  5  5  0  1  5  16

Dem  18,276  25,279  18,842  18,336  17,268  98,001

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  26  38  25  22  21  132

I  61  86  120  141  146  554

Idf  19  16  35  23  23  116

Idp  630  621  817  776  768  3,612

Int  1,437  2,350  2,562  2,398  2,457  11,204

Lib  57  150  86  55  73  421

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,768  13,497  9,439  8,252  7,393  46,349

Nrs  1  2  0  0  1  4

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  34  52  30  30  32  178

Rep  18,610  31,161  21,133  18,629  17,075  106,608

RFP  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  1  2  2  3  8

Spf  4  6  6  1  1  18

Swp  0  3  2  1  4  10

District Number

Party

1



12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  39  99  32  44  29  243

Vet  7  9  8  13  5  42

Total  46,986  73,388  53,149  48,734  45,311  267,568
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12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  943  603  373  152  490  678  829  354

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idp  17  29  12  7  37  13  18  8

Int  60  55  37  26  101  73  84  12

Lib  7  4  5  0  1  4  8  0

Npa  587  322  184  104  268  450  477  213

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  1  2  0  3  1  1  1

Rep  1,064  732  423  272  895  1,189  1,039  314

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  4  3  1  0  1  2  2  2

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,690  1,750  1,041  561  1,796  2,410  2,461  905

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 542  350  358  547  328  303  91  113  124  272  301

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  1

 10  19  9  25  14  13  4  4  1  7  14

 59  32  39  107  26  27  3  7  8  13  18

 1  3  1  0  1  1  1  2  0  1  1

 324  220  135  285  176  180  40  61  64  165  190

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  2  0  0  0  2  0

 771  609  482  983  524  478  86  128  124  338  316

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 2  1  1  0  2  3  1  1  0  5  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,713  1,235  1,028  1,950  1,074  1,007  226  317  322  803  841



20 24 25 26 27 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 178  87  49  97  4  112  604  8,882

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1  5

 0  0  0  1  0  0  1  8

 6  6  3  2  1  19  6  304

 10  4  5  6  0  22  60  894

 0  1  0  1  0  0  4  47

 72  60  29  67  3  76  290  5,042

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  1  22

 174  146  124  151  2  193  907  12,464

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  0  0  1  0  0  3  35

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 440  305  210  326  10  423  1,877  27,721



12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  2  4

Apf  1  0  1

App  4  2  6

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  10  6  16

Dem  52,222  45,779  98,001

Fap  4  2  6

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  76  56  132

I  203  351  554

Idf  47  69  116

Idp  1,635  1,977  3,612

Int  5,039  6,165  11,204

Lib  239  182  421

Mod  1  2  3

Npa  25,727  20,622  46,349

Nrs  3  1  4

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  97  81  178

Rep  61,273  45,335  106,608

RFP  0  1  1

Spa  3  5  8

Spf  10  8  18

Swp  3  7  10

District Number

Party
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12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

TLP  0  1  1

Unk  156  87  243

Vet  24  18  42

Total  146,802  120,766  267,568
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12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  1,609  2,634  259  96  645  3,523  8,766

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  1  4  10

I  2  8  0  0  7  23  40

Idf  1  3  1  0  1  3  9

Idp  29  91  6  0  45  158  329

Int  81  226  20  3  83  433  846

Lib  7  13  0  0  4  7  31

Npa  459  1,208  103  64  337  1,403  3,574

Ref  2  2  1  0  0  4  9

Rep  1,029  2,838  334  138  745  2,960  8,044

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  4  5  0  0  2  11  22

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,225  7,038  724  302  1,870  8,532  21,691

District Number

Party

6



12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  0  0  2  0  4

Apf  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

App  0  0  4  0  2  0  6

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  0  0  7  0  9  0  16

Dem  883  19,754  33,794  1,905  41,545  120  98,001

Fap  0  2  1  0  3  0  6

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  22  41  4  61  0  132

I  8  137  280  10  118  1  554

Idf  1  34  41  1  39  0  116

Idp  26  837  1,448  79  1,220  2  3,612

Int  77  2,670  4,562  244  3,646  5  11,204

Lib  6  80  138  7  189  1  421

Mod  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  423  9,582  14,794  933  20,576  41  46,349

Nrs  1  0  2  0  1  0  4

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  2  29  60  6  81  0  178

Rep  1,095  22,032  33,110  1,578  48,703  90  106,608

RFP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  3  3  0  2  0  8

Spf  0  6  2  0  10  0  18

Swp  0  2  5  0  3  0  10

District Number

Party
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12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Unk  8  34  66  2  133  0  243

Vet  1  5  21  1  14  0  42

Total  2,535  55,238  88,390  4,771  116,373  261  267,568
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12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  2  1  4

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  2  4  0  6

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  8  3  14

Cpf  3  13  0  16

Dem  32,590  59,064  6,347  98,001

Fap  1  4  1  6

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  41  80  11  132

I  258  277  19  554

Idf  47  66  3  116

Idp  1,411  2,031  170  3,612

Int  4,281  6,531  392  11,204

Lib  131  272  18  421

Mod  2  1  0  3

Npa  14,368  29,659  2,322  46,349

Nrs  0  4  0  4

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  54  117  7  178

Rep  29,086  71,757  5,765  106,608

RFP  0  1  0  1

Spa  2  6  0  8

Spf  5  13  0  18

Swp  3  7  0  10

District Number

Party
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12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

TLP  1  0  0  1

Unk  61  170  12  243

Vet  15  26  1  42

Total  82,369  170,125  15,074  267,568
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12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  741  306  1,047

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  0  3

Idp  21  8  29

Int  82  18  100

Lib  4  2  6

Npa  339  158  497

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  721  363  1,084

Vet  5  0  5

Total  1,922  857  2,779

District Number

Party
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12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  1  2  0  0  4

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  2  1  3  1  14

Cpf  5  5  0  1  5  16

Dem  18,276  25,279  18,841  18,337  17,268  98,001

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  26  38  25  22  21  132

I  61  86  120  141  146  554

Idf  19  16  35  23  23  116

Idp  630  621  815  778  768  3,612

Int  1,437  2,350  2,562  2,398  2,457  11,204

Lib  57  150  86  55  73  421

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,768  13,497  9,433  8,258  7,393  46,349

Nrs  1  2  0  0  1  4

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  34  52  30  30  32  178

Rep  18,610  31,161  21,126  18,636  17,075  106,608

RFP  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  1  2  2  3  8

Spf  4  6  6  1  1  18

Swp  0  3  2  1  4  10

District Number

Party

12



12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  39  99  32  44  29  243

Vet  7  9  8  13  5  42

Total  46,986  73,388  53,133  48,750  45,311  267,568
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12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  1  4

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  0  2  4  6

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  6  14

Cpf  7  6  3  16

Dem  14,511  47,381  36,109  98,001

Fap  0  2  4  6

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  14  58  60  132

I  51  343  160  554

Idf  13  74  29  116

Idp  563  2,026  1,023  3,612

Int  1,302  6,448  3,454  11,204

Lib  58  182  181  421

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,611  21,550  18,188  46,349

Nrs  1  2  1  4

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  33  87  58  178

Rep  15,079  48,620  42,909  106,608

RFP  0  1  0  1

Spa  1  5  2  8

Spf  5  7  6  18

Swp  0  7  3  10

District Number

Party
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12/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

TLP  0  1  0  1

Unk  32  85  126  243

Vet  6  20  16  42

Total  38,295  126,918  102,355  267,568
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